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	BOARD CHAIRPERSON
	

	VICE CHAIRPERSON
	

	
TRUSTEE REPRESENTATIVES


	COMMITTEE
	REPRESENTATIVE
	ALTERNATE

	
EDUCATION
1. Cultural, District Sports 
1. District Resource Centre 
1. Literacy 
1. Professional Development 

	
1.

2.
	
1.

2.

	
ABORIGINAL EDUCATION
1. Local Education Committee 
1. Haida Education Council 
1. Haida Language Committee 
1. Trustee Variation 
1. Enhancement Agreement Working Committee 

	
1.

2.
	
1.

2.

	
FINANCE AND PERSONNEL
1. BC Public Schools Employers’ Association (BCPSEA) 
1. Labour Management 

	

1.

2.
	

1.

2.

	
COMMUNITY RELATIONS
1. BC Trustees Association (BCSTA) 

	
1.

2.
	
1.

2.
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